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DATE

DU80 35833

12/95/30 .
Interest computed thirough 12/31/80

TYPE OF
TAX:
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TAX
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PENALTY TOTAL DUE

03/80
4/80
05/80
06/80

Withholding
Hithholding
Withholding
‘Hithholding

MR 07/01/80
CHA 07/01/80
L HA 07/01/80
(M4 10/24/80

$279.00
179.00
156.00
167.00

$13.25
8.50
7.80
" B.35

£22.32
11,90
9.36

$5.00 |$320.27
120.49
173.15
183.70

TOTAL | . s772.00
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90 days of due date. Panalty of

pertentfper:month from due date of return.
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Sharon Baker, Revenye Aggnt‘,’ Department of Revenue

Please satisfy our claim out ofiany real

4 or personal property
-collected to the Department of:Rev

enue within 60 days from d
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STATE OF OREGON: (COUNTY OF KLAMATH: sg
I hercby certify that the within instrument
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